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Data Sheet

Reference No.: 47621
Fopn3oHTaNbHbIN
I'IHOCKOI.I.IHMCIJOBaHbeIﬁ CTAHOK
Brand: WAGNER

Model: FSG 1632 ADIII

YoM, approx.: 2018 used

Reconditioned:
Controls:

Working Range Surface Grinding

grinding length:

grinding width:

PaccTosiHMe ocu ropnsoHTanbHOro
WAMHAENS - 3a)XMMHas
NoBEpPXHOCTb (:

table (surface grinding)
3aXxnuMmHasa NoBepxHOCTb (cneBa
Hanpaeo):

3axMMHas NoBepxHOCTb (Nepea-
3an):

magnetic table: yes

magnetic table
length:
width:

Spindlestock Grinding Spindle
Jnana3oH 4acToTbl BpalleHus

(mo...):
MOLLHOCTb ABUraTeNs:

Grinding Tool

type of grinding tool: wheel
diameter (max):
OtBepctue: AnameTp:
width:

Axis Drives

traverse velocity X (min):
traverse velocity X (max):
traverse velocity Z (max):

AaHHble anekTp. NMoaknoveHus
MoaBoanMasa MOLWHOCTb:

Fra6apurtbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (4nnHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaab (WMpuHa):
Ob6uwas BbicoTa:

O6wuin Bec (0ko0N0):

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

attachments (grinding)

810 mm Flange of grinding wheel: yes
405 mm Grinding discs, number: 1
balancing attachment: no
630 mm CucrteMa oxnaxxaeHus: yes
Additional Information:
Machine has no dressing unit
800 mm
400 mm ProdEq Deutschland GmbH Standort Hiickeswagen
Thomas Berger
Weberweg 2, 42499 Hiickeswagen, Germany
+49 2192 935 382
800 mm thomas.berger@prodeq.de
400 mm
1450 /min
3.7 kW
355 mm
127 mm
50 mm
5000 mm/min
25000 mm/min
2900 mm/min
8 kVA
3540 mm
1733 mm
2080 mm
3600 kg
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